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Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
4 2:01.784 +0.648 13:46:51.585
(65) LEONARDO FULLMANN
1 1:53.251 +13.464 13:41:26.384 (15) DYEGO HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA CORREIA
2 1:42.129 +2.342 13:43:08.513 1 2:17.265 +13.148 13:39:09.649
3 1:41.073 +1.286 13:44:49.586 2 2:06.167 +2.050 13:41:15.816
4 1:39.787 - 13:46:29.373 3 2:04.117 | - 13:43:19.933
(27) GUSTAVO LEVY ALVARENGA JORGE (41) MARCELO ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA
1 2:00.109 +13.882 13:40:44.380 1 2:23.081 +12.049 13:39:31.298
2 1:50.943 +4.716 13:42:35.323 2 2:11.849 +0.817 13:41:43.147
3 1:48.509 +2.282 13:44:23.832 3 2:11.546 +0.514 13:43:54.693
4 1:46.227 - 13:46:10.059 4 2:11.032 - 13:46:05.725
5 2:11.262 +0.230 13:48:16.987
(4) ANDRE LEOCATA
1 2:00.975 +11.871 13:39:28.535
2 1:49.104 - 13:41:17.639
3 5:34.417 +3:45.313 13:46:52.056
4 1:53.420 +4.316 13:48:45.476
(23) FERNANDO SOUZA DE CAMARGO PINTO
1 2:12.414 +18.848 13:39:31.307
2 1:55.982 +2.416 13:41:27.289
3 1:54.892 +1.326 13:43:22.181
4 1:55.961 +2.395 13:45:18.142
5 1:53.566 - 13:47:11.708
6 1:56.218 +2.652 13:49:07.926
(58) SANDRO BENTO SILVA
1 1:55.475 - 13:38:45.671
(16) EDER MARINHO
1 2:10.686 +13.828 13:40:00.261
2 1:58.945 +2.087 13:41:59.206
3 1:56.858 - 13:43:56.064
4 1:58.463 +1.605 13:45:54,527
5 1:58.230 +1.372 13:47:52.757
6 1:59.238 +2.380 13:49:51.995
(42) MARCELO ANGELO OLIVEIRA DE BARROS
1 2:11.494 +14.100 13:38:06.267
2 1:59.702 +2.308 13:40:05.969
3 1:58.110 +0.716 13:42:04.079
4 1:59.656 +2.262 13:44:03.735
5 1:57.394 - 13:46:01.129
(3) ALEXANDRE PASANEZE
1 2:20.422 +22.008 13:38:23.674
2 2:01.311 +2.897 13:40:24.985
3 2:00.053 +1.639 13:42:25.038
4 1:59.948 +1.534 13:44:24.986
5 1:59.638 +1.224 13:46:24.624
6 1:58.414 - 13:48:23.038
7 1:59.919 +1.505 13:50:22.957
(54) RICARDO CELIO SESMA NOVAES
1 2:11.357 +12.254 13:37:51.242
2 2:04.824 +5.721 13:39:56.066
3 2:03.684 +4.581 13:41:59.750
4 3:02.741 +1:03.638 13:45:02.491
5 2:04.633 +5.530 13:47:07.124
6 1:59.103 - 13:49:06.227
(6) CAIO FERREIRA SILVA
1 2:14.584 +13.448 13:40:44.871
2 2:03.794 +2.658 13:42:48.665
3 2:01.136 - 13:44:49.801
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